Fiscal Year 2023

Segal AmeriCorps Education Award amounts for national service positions
approved in Fiscal Year 2023 (October 1, 2022-September 30, 2023)

Participation types

Full-time (FT)

Three-quarters-time (TQT)

Half-time (HT)

Reduced half-time (RHT)

Quarter-time (QT)

Minimal-time and Summer Associate
(MT and SA)

Abbreviated Time (AT)

Minimum # of hours

1,700 (365 days for AmeriCorps
VISTA)

1,200

900

675

450

300

100

Amounts

$6,895.00

$4,826.50

$3,447.50

$2,626.27

$1,824.07

$1,459.26

$388.03



